Classifica Definitiva

57 Tutti pazzi per la Verna - Prova Trofeo Piemonte Giovani

Data creazione: 2025/12/20 11:05:13

Data: 02/06/2018

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Nome

MARTINETTO Simone
TRISCIUC Paolo
CERESA Giorgio
COMETTO Elena

DI SILVESTRO Michele
MARGAIRA Rita
CERESA Roberta

DI SILVESTRO Riccardo
MASSIMELLI Arcangela
SOLARO Federico
MARTINETTO Maia

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

CIARLITTO Guendalina
MIRAGLIO Cristina
FARINA Maurizio
CAROLLO Michele
VIVAN Fabrizio
ZAMPERIN Enzo
FERRANTE Massimo
SOLARO Francesca
PIZZIMENTI Lisa

DI SILVESTRO Lorenzo
PILATI Luciano
ANFOSSI Giuseppe
PICASSO Luciano
GUIDA Francesca

LO GRASSO Antonino
CHIOGNA Jacopo
BELTRAMO Marina
BERTOLOTTO Gianmario

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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PIAZZA Edoardo
CURZIO Leonardo
STILLAVATO Stefano
ROBERTO Andrea
PELLEGRINO Gilberto

Societa

CRAL G.T.T.
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.
A.S.D. GSPORT

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.
C.U.S. TORINO
A.S.D. GSPORT
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

CRAL G.T.T.

Societa

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

CRAL G.T.T.

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

CRAL G.T.T.

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

A.S.D. GSPORT
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

CRAL G.T.T.

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

A.S.D. GSPORT
ASD GS Atletica Nichelino
A.S.D. GSPORT

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

Societa

ASD GS Atletica Nichelino
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.
A.S.D. GSPORT

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:27:31
00:44:11
00:47:50
00:47:53
00:53:00
01:03:16
01:05:16
01:07:48
01:16:05
00:00:00
00:52:42

Tempo
00:41:07
00:42:09
00:42:10
00:42:47
00:44:41
00:45:11
00:45:14
00:45:17
00:49:13
00:50:45
00:56:50
00:59:22
01:00:46
01:01:20
01:02:15
01:05:58
01:09:38
01:14:05

Tempo
01:10:51
01:13:13
01:32:11
01:40:38
01:53:38



PM AIMETTO Donatella

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

PELLEGRINO TECCO Edoardo
PELLEGRINO TECCO Carlo
BERTOLOTTO Gianmarco
SOFFIENTINO Daniela
BIANCO Costanza

PICASSO Martino

GHIRARDI Massimo

MINIOTTI Corrado

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

Societa

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

ASD GS Atletica Nichelino
CRAL G.T.T.
ASD GS Atletica Nichelino
CRAL G.T.T.

02:22:00

Tempo
00:51:51
01:04:48
01:06:10
01:07:08
01:13:00
01:24:01
01:28:08
01:37:39



